
 

Luftskytte Cupen 
 

2024        2025 
 

 
FINAL   

 

  Final Luftgevär       

Plats Namn Förening Klass 
Medel av  
3 bästa Final Totalt 

1 Erik Olofsson Överkalix Skf Lsi11 400,0 422,9 822,9 

2 Agnes Bergström Överkalix Skf Lsi11 395,6 415,9 811,6 

3 Mason Altamera Piteå Skf Lsi11 392,6 411,0 803,7 
4 Bianca Jakobsson Överkalix Skf Lsi11 391,3 406,2 797,5 
5 Alfons Westerlund Luleå Spsk Lsi11 381,0 376,7 750,7 

       

1 Inez Persson Överkalix Skf Lsi13 400,0 424,7 824,7 
2 Milly Burström Bjurholm/Balsjö Skf Lsi13 400,0 424,1 824,1 
3 Edgar Bergström Larsson Överkalix Skf Lsi13 395,6 419,4 815,1 
4 Moa Olofsson Överkalix Skf Lsi13 400,0 415,5 814,5 
5 Lion Nilsson Piteå Skf Lsi13 394,6 408,9 803,6 

       
1 Carl Widmark Piteå Skf Lsi15 386,6 399,3 785,3 

     
  

1 Jörgen Isaksson Överkalix Skf Lsi21 399,3 418,9 818,2 
2 Christoffer Pettersen Bodens Ssk Lsi21 393,6 402,0 795,7 

     
  

1 Milly Burström Bjurholm/Balsjö Skf L13 578,6 600,5 1179,2 
2 Moa Olofsson Överkalix Skf L13 547,6 590,6 1138,3 
3 Inez Persson Överkalix Skf L13 518,0 544,2 1062,2 
4 Edgar Bergström Larsson Överkalix Skf L13 465,0 496,4 961,4 
5 Axel Sundvall Luleå Spsk L13 448,6 510,5 959,2 
6 Ludvig Bergstedt Luleå Spsk L13 438,0 469,3 907,3 

       
1 Karl Burman Bodens Ssk L15 530,3 553,5 1083,8 
2 Adrian Bergström Larsson Överkalix Skf L15 490,0 548,8 1038,8 
3 Alvin Persson Överkalix Skf L15 484,0 520,3 1004,3 
4 Ellen Segerstedt Luleå Spsk L15 490,6 508,4 999,1 

       
1 Bo Larsson Överkalix Skf L2 541,6 559,2 1100,9 

       

  Final Luftpistol       

Plats Namn Förening Klass 
Medel av  
3 bästa Final Totalt 

1 Eva Sirugo Luleå Spsk D2 524 489 1013 

        
1 Peter Sirugo Luleå Spsk H3 570 550 1120 

2 Per Mikael Nilsson Gällivare Pk H2 544 550 1094 

       
1 Tore Magnusson Gällivare Pk H70 519 520 1039 

2 Jukka Paaso Luleå Spsk H55 527 501 1029 

3 Jan Fjellström Jokkmokks Pk H70 529 490 1010 



 

 

Luftskytte Cupen 
 

2024 2025 
 

 
 

Grundomgång  

  Luftgevär  

Plats Namn Förening Klass Omg 1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 
Medel av  
3 bästa 

1 Frans Sterling Luleå Spsk Lsi7 287 347 354 348 0 349,6 

          
1 Erik Olofsson Överkalix Skf Lsi11 398 400 400 400 400 400,0 
2 Agnes Bergström Överkalix Skf Lsi11 396 394 395 394 396 395,6 
3 Mason Altamera Piteå Skf Lsi11 389 384 396 390 392 392,6 
4 Bianca Jakobsson Överkalix Skf Lsi11 0 0 386 394 394 391,3 
5 Alfons Westerlund Luleå Spsk Lsi11 356 365 376 381 386 381,0 
6 Wilmer Wahlroos Piteå Skf Lsi11 0 0 373 0 349 240,6 

          
1 Moa Olofsson Överkalix Skf Lsi13 398 400 399 400 400 400,0 

2 Inez Persson Överkalix Skf Lsi13 400 399 400 400 400 400,0 

3 Milly Burström Bjurholm/Balsjö Skf Lsi13 399 400 400 400 400 400,0 

4 Edgar Bergström Larsson Överkalix Skf Lsi13 393 397 397 391 393 395,6 

5 Lion Nilsson Piteå Skf Lsi13 0 393 399 387 392 394,6 

6 Edward Sjöström  Piteå Skf Lsi13 0 385 0 381 0 255,3 

          
1 Carl Widmark Piteå Skf Lsi15 384 381 379 390 384 386,6 

          

1 Lisa Sandberg Piteå Skf Lsi21 398 400 400 400 400 400,0 
2 Jörgen Isaksson Överkalix Skf Lsi21 398 399 399 399 400 399,3 
3 Christoffer Pettersen Bodens Ssk Lsi21 391 390 396 389 394 393,6 

          

1 Milly Burström Bjurholm/Balsjö Skf L13 578 573 571 578 580 578,6 
2 Moa Olofsson Överkalix Skf L13 468 486 524 557 562 547,6 
3 Inez Persson Överkalix Skf L13 463 500 506 516 532 518,0 
4 Edgar Bergström Larsson Överkalix Skf L13 432 405 467 443 485 465,0 
5 Axel Sundvall Luleå Spsk L13 400 456 446 444 326 448,6 
6 Ludvig Bergstedt Luleå Spsk L13 409 460 429 425 305 438,0 

          
1 Ellen Segerstedt Luleå Spsk L15 486 489 0 497 0 490,6 
2 Adrian Bergström Larsson Överkalix Skf L15 406 459 467 491 512 490,0 
3 Alvin Persson Överkalix Skf L15 427 449 483 460 509 484,0 
4 Karl Burman Bodens Ssk L15 342 336 550 507 534 530,3 

          
1 Bo Larsson Överkalix Skf L2 508 526 534 549 542 541,6 

 



 

Luftskytte Cupen 
 

2024 2025 
 

 
 

Grundomgång  

  Luftpistol 

Plats Namn Förening Klass Omg 1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 
Medel av  
3 bästa 

1 Marcus Bergh Luleå Spsk LP stöd 343 371 367 367 332 368 

2 Eddie Bryggman Luleå Spsk LP13 315 347 364 356 352 357 

          
1 Sofi Bryggman Luleå Spsk D2 501 521 513 521 534 525 

2 Eva Sirugo Luleå Spsk D2 528 521 521 523 522 524 

3 Sandra Lineruth  Bodens Ssk Djun 510 533 0 518 0 520 

4 Erica  Liminka Bodens Ssk D1 0 0 469 444 491 468 

          
1 Peter Sirugo Luleå Spsk H3 566 563 574 561 571 570 

2 Per Mikael Nilsson Gällivare Pk H2 0 0 542 547 544 544 

3 Konrad Hedlund Bodens Spsk H1 523 541 0 525 537 534 

          
1 Jan Fjellström Jokkmokks Pk H70 530 520 529 503 528 529 

2 Jukka Paaso Luleå Spsk H55 528 527 514 528 522 527 

3 Tore Magnusson Gällivare Pk H70 0 0 516 520 522 519 

 


